
Start Date End Date Date Time

Time

 2:45 PM

Time

 12:00 PM

Time

 2:45 PM

11:59 PM1/23/2026

3/19/2026

10/22/2025

1/21/2026 1/22/2026

Grading Period 
Grade Window 

Opens 

Grade Window 

Closes

1 8/25/2025
(first day of school)

10/21/2025 10/24/202510/23/2025

window opens at 12:01 AM 

Records Day
Teachers must 

submit all grades 

by 11:59 PM

Admin 

Review*

10/3/2025 11:59 PM

3/13/2026

4 3/16/2026 5/28/2026 
(last day of school)

6/1/20265/29/2026

2/26/2026

6/1/2026

3/20/2026

5/12/2026

3/18/2026

Counselors must complete the Graduation tab by 2:45 PM on May 

26, 2026 .   		

10/25/2025

1/24/2026

3/21/2026

6/2/2026

* Administrators review for missing grades / calculation errors.

Deadline to enter 4th Quarter & Final Grades 

Date

5/21/2026

Final Grades Posted to Transcript 

Deadline for Counselors to complete Graduation Tab 

Date

5/22/2026

12/18/2025

11:59 PM

3:45 PM

It is expected that teachers complete grade submission by the end of records day. Any grades 

that need changed after the closing date must be submitted via the CCSDAS.   

Graduates 
Final grades for graduates must be entered by teachers as soon 

as practicable but no later than 

May 21, 2026 at 2:45 PM 

The Infinite Campus Support Team will post all final grades to 

transcript for graduates starting at 

12:00 PM on May 22, 2026

Grades Reports 

Available

NOTE:  Secondary students (grades 6-12) must have final course grades 

calculated using Quality Points per BOE Policy 5421.

Last Day of School for 

Graduates: 
May 21, 2026

Graduation ceremonies 

begin:

 May 27, 2026
Date

5/26/2026

2 10/23/2025 1/16/2026

3 1/22/2026
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