

## 2025-2026 Traditional School Year *Grade Entry Calendar*

Grading Period			Grade Window Opens	Records Day Teachers must submit all grades	Admin Review*	Grade Window Closes		Grades Reports Available	
	Start Date	End Date	window opens at 12:01 AM	by 11:59 PM		Date	Time		
1	8/25/2025 (first day of school)	10/21/2025	10/3/2025	10/22/2025	10/23/2025	10/24/2025	11:59 PM	10/25/2025	
2	10/23/2025	1/16/2026	12/18/2025	1/21/2026	1/22/2026	1/23/2026	11:59 PM	1/24/2026	
3	1/22/2026	3/13/2026	2/26/2026	3/18/2026	3/19/2026	3/20/2026	11:59 PM	3/21/2026	
4	3/16/2026	5/28/2026 (last day of school)	5/12/2026	5/29/2026	6/1/2026	6/1/2026	3:45 PM	6/2/2026	

<sup>\*</sup> Administrators review for missing grades / calculation errors.

**NOTE**: Secondary students (grades 6-12) must have final course grades calculated using Quality Points per BOE Policy 5421.

It is expected that teachers complete grade submission by the end of records day. Any grades that need changed after the closing date must be submitted via the CCSDAS.

G	ra	h	п	a	t	6	c
u	ıa	u	ч	а	L	C	3

Graduates							
Last Day of School for	Deadline to enter 4 <sup>th</sup> Quarter & Final Grades		Final grades for graduates must be entered by teachers as soon				
Last Day of School for	Date	Time	as practicable but no later than				
Graduates:	5/21/2026	2:45 PM	May 21, 2026 at 2:45 PM				
May 21, 2026	Final Grades Posted to Transcript		The Infinite Campus Support Team will post all final grades to				
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Date	Time	transcript for graduates starting at				
Graduation ceremonies	5/22/2026	12:00 PM	12:00 PM on May 22, 2026				
begin:	Deadline for Counselors to complete Graduation Tab		Counselors must complete the Graduation tab by <b>2:45 PM on May</b>				
J	Date	Time	26, 2026. 2				
May 27, 2026	5/26/2026	2:45 PM	20, 2020				

Last updated: 8/19/2025 Office of Information Management Department of Student Services